£y CHRISTMAS

‘ﬁ HANDMADE MARKET
MEDICINE HAT

o

FALL INTO g

<+ OCTOBER 19-21, 2018 /44, CANADIAN

FRIDAY 10-9 SATURDAY 10-6 SUNDAY 10-5 ‘./

Artisan Listing 2018

Booth
216
223
327
401
1
222
302
305
333
2
323
304
416
206
113
322
427
301
215
311
417
24
432
421
134
429
133
415
135
325
125
23
411

Artisan

A &R Jewellery

A Moose in a Maple Tree
A to Z lllusions

Alie & Elsie Jewelry
Alumination Canada

Anne B. Accessories

Apple Island Naturals
Artables

Beary Berry Honey

Birch Artisan Studio
BlissBeads

Botanical Bliss

Bran View Kreations
Brigitte Campeau

Busy Bee Primitives

C J Designs

Chocolate Moose Fudge Factory
Christophe Poly
Coldstream Pottery
Country Angel Rustic Décor
Creative Ironworks

Daisy Lane Creations
Daksha's Gourmet Spices
Daria Done Ems

Davenport Tasty Sensations
Dave's Hot Pepper Jelly
Dave's Press

Designs by Lenora

Designs by S.A.D.

Doodle Duds

E & G Welding Ltd

Ear Curls, Cuffs & Hair Wraps
Earth to Body

W/ LIVE

Craft

Nature Inspired Jewellery
Author Signed - Kids Books
Photo Letters

Sterling Silver & 14KT Gold Filled
Shiny Giftware

Scarf Rings & Home Creations
Natural, Vegan Bath & Body
Handmade & Painted Pottery
Flavored Honey Products

Wood & Gemstone Jewellery
Glass & Leather Jewellery
Handmade Herbals

100% Virgin Wool & Cotton
Hand-Braided Jewellery
Ornaments, Paper Crafts & Samplers
Quilts & Baby Blankets

Gourmet Fudge & Gelato
Architectural Jewellery
Functional Pottery

Rustic Signs & Home Decor
Metal Art for Home & Garden
Wood & Metal

Butter Chicken, Chai Latte & Cookbooks
Personalized Ornaments
Gourmet Confections & Snack Mixes
Tasty Pepper Jellies

Books & CDs

Handmade Fashion Accessories
Designer Ladies Clothing
Children's Clothing

Custom Metal Work

The Look of Multiple Piercing
Organic Skin Care

'HANDMADE

Page 1



208
112
440
210
324
204
334
26

314
202
403
224
420
106
27

102
312
121
214
321
114
438
124
28

209
307
230
128
219
405
207
110
221
213
433
117
21

303
315
308
122

Enchanted Acres Woodshop

Fabulously Fashionable Mommy + Me

Field Stone Fruit Wines
Garden Gallery

Get Sauced & Spiced

GG Dolls & the Land of Whimsy
Going Nuts

Good Intention Studio
Gracious Gifts

Halo Headwear

Hanhan Shop

Heavenly Hot Packs
Heirloom Clayworks
Jeelee Joolery

Karen's Kustom Jewelry
Kay Pop Art Studio
Kaylee Baylees

Ken Hoehn Wilderness Art
Keri Dawn Studios

Lam Chi Trading
Mackenzie Jones Designs
Mad Fish Glass Beads
Mad Love Jewellery
Make Cheese

Meadow Treasures
Metal Ice

Metropolitan Chef
Michaud Toys

Moose Creek

Naked Sage

Naturapure

Olivewood Glory Kitchen
Opalescence

Patina

Pearson's Berry Farm
Pinetree Innovations
Practical Art

Prahsik

Prairie Fire Photography
Pretty Little Industries
Pure Essentials

Wood Products & Paintings
Unique Toques & Scarves
Alberta Fruit Wines
Butterflies & Fine Art

BBQ & Hot Sauce, Dips & Rubs
Dolls + Yard Art Fairies
Roasted Flavoured Nuts
Fun Stuff to Wear

Baby & Children Products
Hats & Headbands

Special 3D Cards

Soothe Sore, Tired Muscles
Handpainted Clay Pieces
Wire-Wrapped Jewellery
Gold & Silver Jewellery

Pop Culture Art & Gifts
Hair Clips

Iconic Images of Nature
Whimsical Art & Products

Leather Gloves, Moccasins, etc.

Canadian Jewellery
Lampwork Jewellery
Diffuser Jewellery

DIY Cheese-Making Kits
Spiders, Dragonflies & More
Pewter Symbols

Seasoning Rubs Gluten Free
Wooden Games

Ponchos & Wraps

West Coast Inspired Jewellery
Wool Dryer Balls

Kitchen Tableware & Handmade Utensils

Dichroic Jewellery

Patina Wooden Timepieces
Baking, Beverages & Syrups
Home Decor & Accessories
Metal Work

Clothing & Accessories
Fine Art Metal Prints

Soy Candles, Bath Bombs & Soaps

Skin Care & Essential Oils

Page 2



211
319
402
130
424
408
313
120
229
228
413
404
406
423
412
116
428
226
131
316
329
318
203
220
430
328
330
434
306
212
227
233
410
407
132

234
108
205
129
201

Quicksilver Halo
ReDesigned

Reiners Originals

Rogue Jewelry Designs
Rootable Chips

Salty Sea Dog Designs
Sapphire Fresh Jewellery
Scarves and More

Shady Lane Estate / WOT5th
Silla Designs

Silver Soul Creations

Slo Fashion Handbags
Soulful Sister Aromatherapy
Spirit Hills Winery

St Peters Bay Craft & Giftware
Sugar Sandwich Design
Sweetsmith Candy
Teresa Wyss Pottery

Terra Organica

That Band Thing by La Chik
The Cookie Lady

The Frosty Pumpkin

The Hat Emporium

The Ornament Barn

The Picnic Basket

The Spice Cabinet

The Tea Bag

The Wood Boys

The Wool Mine

Those Great Little Books
Tracy Fine Products

Trails End Buffalo Stix
Trapps Publishing
Uniquely Sculptured Glass
Untamed Feast

Verne's Woodcraft
Voisin's Maple Products
Watershed Naturals

Wild Rose Candles
Wooden Treasures

Wool 'N Stuff

Jewellery for Men and Women
Spoon Jewellery & Organizers
Quality Leather Ottomans
Unique Handmade Jewellery
Gourmet Flavored Chips
Handmade Pottery

Swarovski Crystal/Sterling
Fleece Lined Scarves

Fruit Wines & Craft Spirits
Unique Wearable Art

Custom Keepsake Jewellery

Slo Fashion Handbags

Essential Oil Products

Alberta Wines & Alberta Flavours
Pewter Golf Products

Grow Along Baby Wear
Handmade Candy with Soul
Hand Carved Functional Ceramics
Eco-Organic Accessories

The Must Have Accessory!
Colorful Cookies & Brownies
Christmas Wood & Sewn Decor
Hats, Scarves & Related Items
Christmas Ornaments

Dry Packaged Soup + Rice
Gourmet Hot Chocolate & Dips
Loose Tea

Unique Home Accents

Hand Felted Wool Clothing
Hand-bound Books

Handmade Unique Wood Items
Healthy Bison & Cranberry Snack
Adventure Books Self-Published
Sandblasted Glassware

Food from the Wild

Wooden Toys & Games

The Magic of Maple

Eco-Luxe Botanical Skincare
Vegetable Wax Candles

Pine Furniture & Decor
Woollen Clothing & Accessories

Page 3



