

OCTOBER 19-21, 2018 FRIDAY 10-9 SATURDAY 10-6 SUNDAY 10-5



Artisan Listing 2018

Booth	Artisan	Craft
216	A & R Jewellery	Nature Inspired Jewellery
223	A Moose in a Maple Tree	Author Signed - Kids Books
327	A to Z Illusions	Photo Letters
401	Alie & Elsie Jewelry	Sterling Silver & 14KT Gold Filled
1	Alumination Canada	Shiny Giftware
222	Anne B. Accessories	Scarf Rings & Home Creations
302	Apple Island Naturals	Natural, Vegan Bath & Body
305	Artables	Handmade & Painted Pottery
333	Beary Berry Honey	Flavored Honey Products
2	Birch Artisan Studio	Wood & Gemstone Jewellery
323	BlissBeads	Glass & Leather Jewellery
304	Botanical Bliss	Handmade Herbals
416	Bran View Kreations	100% Virgin Wool & Cotton
206	Brigitte Campeau	Hand-Braided Jewellery
113	Busy Bee Primitives	Ornaments, Paper Crafts & Samplers
322	C J Designs	Quilts & Baby Blankets
427	Chocolate Moose Fudge Factory	Gourmet Fudge & Gelato
301	Christophe Poly	Architectural Jewellery
215	Coldstream Pottery	Functional Pottery
311	Country Angel Rustic Décor	Rustic Signs & Home Decor
417	Creative Ironworks	Metal Art for Home & Garden
24	Daisy Lane Creations	Wood & Metal
432	Daksha's Gourmet Spices	Butter Chicken, Chai Latte & Cookbooks
421	Daria Done Ems	Personalized Ornaments
134	Davenport Tasty Sensations	Gourmet Confections & Snack Mixes
429	Dave's Hot Pepper Jelly	Tasty Pepper Jellies
133	Dave's Press	Books & CDs
415	Designs by Lenora	Handmade Fashion Accessories
135	Designs by S.A.D.	Designer Ladies Clothing
325	Doodle Duds	Children's Clothing
125	E & G Welding Ltd	Custom Metal Work
23	Ear Curls, Cuffs & Hair Wraps	The Look of Multiple Piercing
411	Earth to Body	Organic Skin Care Page

208	Enchanted Acres Woodshop	Wood Products & Paintings
112	Fabulously Fashionable Mommy + Me	Unique Toques & Scarves
440	Field Stone Fruit Wines	Alberta Fruit Wines
210	Garden Gallery	Butterflies & Fine Art
324	Get Sauced & Spiced	BBQ & Hot Sauce, Dips & Rubs
204	GG Dolls & the Land of Whimsy	Dolls + Yard Art Fairies
334	Going Nuts	Roasted Flavoured Nuts
26	Good Intention Studio	Fun Stuff to Wear
314	Gracious Gifts	Baby & Children Products
202	Halo Headwear	Hats & Headbands
403	Hanhan Shop	Special 3D Cards
224	Heavenly Hot Packs	Soothe Sore, Tired Muscles
420	Heirloom Clayworks	Handpainted Clay Pieces
106	Jeelee Joolery	Wire-Wrapped Jewellery
27	Karen's Kustom Jewelry	Gold & Silver Jewellery
102	Kay Pop Art Studio	Pop Culture Art & Gifts
312	Kaylee Baylees	Hair Clips
121	Ken Hoehn Wilderness Art	Iconic Images of Nature
214	Keri Dawn Studios	Whimsical Art & Products
321	Lam Chi Trading	Leather Gloves, Moccasins, etc.
114	Mackenzie Jones Designs	Canadian Jewellery
438	Mad Fish Glass Beads	Lampwork Jewellery
124	Mad Love Jewellery	Diffuser Jewellery
28	Make Cheese	DIY Cheese-Making Kits
209	Meadow Treasures	Spiders, Dragonflies & More
307	Metal Ice	Pewter Symbols
230	Metropolitan Chef	Seasoning Rubs Gluten Free
128	Michaud Toys	Wooden Games
219	Moose Creek	Ponchos & Wraps
405	Naked Sage	West Coast Inspired Jewellery
207	Naturapure	Wool Dryer Balls
110	Olivewood Glory Kitchen	Kitchen Tableware & Handmade Utensils
221	Opalescence	Dichroic Jewellery
213	Patina	Patina Wooden Timepieces
433	Pearson's Berry Farm	Baking, Beverages & Syrups
117	Pinetree Innovations	Home Decor & Accessories
21	Practical Art	Metal Work
303	Prahsik	Clothing & Accessories
315	Prairie Fire Photography	Fine Art Metal Prints
308	Pretty Little Industries	Soy Candles, Bath Bombs & Soaps
122	Pure Essentials	Skin Care & Essential Oils

211	Quicksilver Halo	Jewellery for Men and Women
319	ReDesigned	Spoon Jewellery & Organizers
402	Reiners Originals	Quality Leather Ottomans
130	Rogue Jewelry Designs	Unique Handmade Jewellery
424	Rootable Chips	Gourmet Flavored Chips
408	Salty Sea Dog Designs	Handmade Pottery
313	Sapphire Fresh Jewellery	Swarovski Crystal/Sterling
120	Scarves and More	Fleece Lined Scarves
229	Shady Lane Estate / WOT5th	Fruit Wines & Craft Spirits
228	Silla Designs	Unique Wearable Art
413	Silver Soul Creations	Custom Keepsake Jewellery
404	Slo Fashion Handbags	Slo Fashion Handbags
406	Soulful Sister Aromatherapy	Essential Oil Products
423	Spirit Hills Winery	Alberta Wines & Alberta Flavours
412	St Peters Bay Craft & Giftware	Pewter Golf Products
116	Sugar Sandwich Design	Grow Along Baby Wear
428	Sweetsmith Candy	Handmade Candy with Soul
226	Teresa Wyss Pottery	Hand Carved Functional Ceramics
131	Terra Organica	Eco-Organic Accessories
316	That Band Thing by La Chik	The Must Have Accessory!
329	The Cookie Lady	Colorful Cookies & Brownies
318	The Frosty Pumpkin	Christmas Wood & Sewn Decor
203	The Hat Emporium	Hats, Scarves & Related Items
220	The Ornament Barn	Christmas Ornaments
430	The Picnic Basket	Dry Packaged Soup + Rice
328	The Spice Cabinet	Gourmet Hot Chocolate & Dips
330	The Tea Bag	Loose Tea
434	The Wood Boys	Unique Home Accents
306	The Wool Mine	Hand Felted Wool Clothing
212	Those Great Little Books	Hand-bound Books
227	Tracy Fine Products	Handmade Unique Wood Items
233	Trails End Buffalo Stix	Healthy Bison & Cranberry Snack
410	Trapps Publishing	Adventure Books Self-Published
407	Uniquely Sculptured Glass	Sandblasted Glassware
132	Untamed Feast	Food from the Wild
3	Verne's Woodcraft	Wooden Toys & Games
234	Voisin's Maple Products	The Magic of Maple
108	Watershed Naturals	Eco-Luxe Botanical Skincare
205	Wild Rose Candles	Vegetable Wax Candles
129	Wooden Treasures	Pine Furniture & Decor
201	Wool 'N Stuff	Woollen Clothing & Accessories